SWi

uttoxeter > mayfield > ashbourne > derby

mon to sat

am am am am am am am
Uttoxeter Tesco - - - - 9.36 10.36 11.36

Uttoxeter Bus Station arr - - - - 9.41 10.41 11.41
Uttoxeter Bus Station dep - 6.45 - 8.45 9.45 10.45 11.45

- AR - AR AR AR AR
Rocester Garage - 6.55 - 8.55 9.55 10.55 11.55
Denstone Tavern - 7.00 - 9.00 10.00 11.00 12.00
Ellastone Duncombe Arms - .06 - 9.06 10.06 11.06 12.06
Mayfield Jubilee Square - 712 - 9.12 10,12 11.42 1242
Ashbourne Bus Station arr WR 713 - 9.20 10.20 11.20 12.20
Ashbourne Bus Station dep 6.25 .20 8.20 9.30 10.25 11.25 12.25
Hill Top, Pine Croft 6.30 7.25 8.26 9.36 10.31 11.31 12.31
Brailsford Rose & Crown 6.40 738 8.39 9.43 10,43 11.43 12.43
Kirk Langley Moor Lane 6.45 744 &.45 9.53 10,45 11.48 12.45
Mackworth Radbourne Lane End 6.49 748 8.50 9.58 10.52 11.52 12.52

Derby Corporation 5t (C9) - = = = - - -

Derby Bus Station 7.00 8.15 9.05 10.15 11.05 12.05 1.05



pmi pm pm pm pmi pm pm

Uttoxeter Tesco 12.36 1.30 230 .30 4,30 5.40 -

Uttoxeter Bus Station arr 12.41 1.35 2.35 3.35 4.35 5.45 -

Uttoxeter Bus Station dep 12.45 1.45 245 345 4.45 5656 -

AR AR AR AR AR AR -

Rocester Garage 12.55 1.55 2.55 3.55 4,55 6.05 -

Denstone Tavern 1.00 2.00 3.00 4.00 5.00 6.10 -

Ellastone Duncombe Arms 1.06 2.06 306 4.06 .06 6.16 -
Mayfield Jubilee Square 1.12 212 312 412 512 6.22 &.45
Ashbourne Bus Station arr 1.20 2.20 320 4.20 520 6.30 &.50
Ashbourne Bus 3tation dep 1.25 2.25 3.25 4,25 h.25 6.30 .55
Hill Top, Pine Croft 1.31 2.3 3 4.3 531 6.36 9.00
Brailsford Rose & Crown 1.43 243 343 4.43 543 6.45 9.10
Kirk Langley Moor Lane 1.48 245 348 4.48 548 6.53 9.14
Mackworth Radbourne Lane End 1.562 2.52 3.52 4,52 h.562 G6.57 917

Derby Corporation 5t (C9) - = = = - - -

Derby Bus Station 2,05 3.05 4.05 505 6.05 7.0 9.25
pImi am
F&
Uttoxeter Tesco - -

Uttoxeter Bus Station arr - -

Uttoxeter Bus Station dep - -

Rocester Garage - -
Denstone Tavern - -

Ellastone Duncombe Arms - -
Mayfield Jubilee Square 10.15 -

Ashbourne Bus Station arr 10.20 -

Aszhbourne Bus Station dep 10.25 12.05

Hill Top, Pine Croft 10.30 12.10

Brailsford Rose & Crown 10.40 12.20

Kirk Langley Moor Lane 10.44 12.24
Mackworth Radbourne Lane End 1047 12.27
Derby Corporation 5t (C9) - 12.35

Derby Bus Station 10.55 -

F3 - Fridays and Saturdays only, AR -via Ashbourne Road, WR - From Waterside Retail Park at 6.22am, @ =these journeys end
at Derby QUAD



